Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 1
03/07/2018 - 10:00

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang
13 - 14 godina

KOVACEVIC, Bogdan
JOVANCIC, Marko
BANJAC, Danilo
DULAC, Luka
STOSIC, Vukasin
SAVIC, Lazar
DOROSLOVACKI, Dino
RADLOVIC, Marko
MIOLSKI, Milos

10. NEMET, Darko

11. BLAZEVIC, Luka

12. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan

13. POPOQVIC, Nikola

14. SERA, Atila

15. GALIC, Milan

16. PETROVIC, Viktor

17. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan

18. KELEMEN, Daniel

19. JANKOVIC, Andrija

20. LEZAIC, Filip

21. CULIBRK, Ognjen

22. MESARQOS, Adrian

23. MILIC, Nemanja

24. TOMIC, Petar

25. NIKOLESKU, Matej

26. DRAGAN, Nikola

27. KUZMANOVIC, Sergej
bolestan RADANOVIC, Dusan
bolestan VAJIC, Aleksa

CoNoOA~AONPE

15 - 16 godina

VUJIN, Marko
TUTIC, Veliko
ZDERO, Marinko
PETROVIC, Veljko
SAPUN, Stevan
RADOJKO, Minja
SRECKOVIC, Relja
KRSEV, Ivan
KEVRESAN, Adrian
10. LILIC, Aleksandar
11. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan
12. VUKADINOQVIC, Vidak
13. DOGNAR, Vuk

14. DJURIC, Milos

15. ZIZAK, Darko

16. PETROVIC, Milo3
17. GACINOVIC, Rastko
18. GVOZDENOVIC, llija
19. VAJS, Nebojsa

20. POPOVIC, Bojan

CoNoORA~LONPE

G.R.

04
05
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
05
04
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
05

03
03
03
03
02
03
03
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
02
02

Proleter

Vojvodina

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
Arena 2015

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Proleter

Velika Kikinda

Proleter

Proleter

Proleter

Bjelica

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Proleter

Velika Kikinda

Pksm

Arena 2015

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Proleter

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Pksm

Pvk Delfin Ada

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Bjelica

Arena 2015

Velika Kikinda

Pksm

Vojvodina

Vojvodina

Proleter

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Vojvodina

Pksm

Pksm

Proleter

Vojvodina

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Proleter

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subatica
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Velika Kikinda

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica

Vreme Bodova

27.48
27.66
27.82
27.91
28.27
29.45
29.47
29.91
31.05
31.38
31.48
31.57
31.67
31.70
32.03
32.38
33.97
34.54
34.67
34.91
35.78
36.59
37.14
37.86
38.16
41.74
42.00

26.86
27.75
27.78
27.85
27.86
28.17
28.27
28.50
29.08
29.09
29.58
30.19
30.27
30.57
30.74
31.65
32.32
32.44
34.66
35.37

440
432
424
420
404
357
357
341
305
295
293
290
287
287
278
269
233
221
219
214
199
186
178
168
164
125
123

471
427
426
423
422
408
404
394
371
371
353
332
329
320
314
288
270
267
219
206
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
21. LEZAIC, Stefan 02  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.68 201
bolestan MANDZUKIC, Edvin 02 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
17 - 18 godina
1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin Vrbas 25.41 557
2. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 25.66 541
3. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina 25.85 529
4. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina 26.45 494
5. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 27.11 458
6. RATKO, Matija 00 Velika Kikinda 27.24 452
7. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina 27.69 430
8. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 27.76 427
9. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Proleter 28.30 403
10. GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 28.64 389
11. PETKOVIC, Viladimir 01 Velika Kikinda 28.88 379
12. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.96 376
13. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 29.23 366
14. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 29.31 363
15. TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pvk Delfin Ada 29.36 361
OBRIC, Dragan 00  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.36 361
17. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 29.80 345
15 - 18 godina
1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin Vrbas 25.41 557
2. MARIC, Nemanja 00  Proleter 25.66 541
3. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina 25.85 529
4. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina 26.45 494
5. VUJIN, Marko 03  Proleter 26.86 471
6. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 27.11 458
7. RATKO, Matija 00 Velika Kikinda 27.24 452
8. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina 27.69 430
9. TUTIC, Veliko 03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.75 427
10. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 27.76 427
11. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina 27.78 426
12. PETROVIC, Veliko 03 Pksm 27.85 423
13. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 27.86 422
14. RADOJKO, Minja 03  Proleter 28.17 408
15. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina 28.27 404
16. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Proleter 28.30 403
17. KRSEV, lvan 02  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28,50 394
18. GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 28.64 389
19. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Velika Kikinda 28.88 379
20. SEVO, Marko 01  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.96 376
21. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.08 371
22. LILIC, Aleksandar 03  Proleter 29.09 371
23. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 29.23 366
24. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 29.31 363
25. TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pvk Delfin Ada 29.36 361
OBRIC, Dragan 00  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.36 361
27. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.58 353
28. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 29.80 345
29. VUKADINOVIC, Vidak 02 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 30.19 332
30. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 30.27 329
31. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 30.57 320
32. ZIZAK, Darko 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 30.74 314
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 18 godina

Rang

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
bolestan

PETROVIC, Milo$
GACINOVIC, Rastko
GVOZDENOQVIC, llija
VAJS, Nebojsa
POPOVIC, Bojan
LEZAIC, Stefan
MANDZUKIC, Edvin

Otvoreno

ook wNE

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.

SABO, Sebastian
ERAKOVIC, Luka
SINKOVICS, Aron
MARIC, Nemanja

DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar

URBANEK, Dejan
POSA, Leonard
SENICAR, Mladen
MILOSEVIC, Branko
VUJIN, Marko
FARKAS, Balaz
RATKO, Matija
KOVACEVIC, Bogdan
JOVANCIC, Marko
ZECEVIC, Djordje
TUTIC, Veliko
IVETIC, Nikola
ZDERO, Marinko
BANJAC, Danilo
PETROVIC, Veljko
SAPUN, Stevan
DULAC, Luka
RADOJKO, Minja
SRECKOVIC, Relja
STOSIC, Vukasin
VLATKOVIC, Nikola
KRSEV, Ivan
GOLUBOQVIC, Luka
PETKOVIC, Viadimir
SEVO, Marko
KEVRESAN, Adrian
LILIC, Aleksandar
BARAT, Kalman
BUKORAC, Zoran
TOLDI, Miklos
OBRIC, Dragan
SAVIC, Lazar
DOROSLOVACKI, Dino
SAMARDZIJA, Stojan
TRAJANOVSKI, Milos
RADLOVIC, Marko
VUKADINOVIC, Vidak
DOGNAR, Vuk
DJURIC, Milos
ZI1ZAK, Darko
MIOLSKI, Milos

G.R.

02  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

02 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
02 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
02 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
02 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
02  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor

02 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica

96 Plivacki Klub Senta
00 Pk Delfin Vrbas
96 Plivacki Klub Senta

00 Proleter

98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
01 Vojvodina

97  Proleter

93 Marlin

01 Vojvodina

03  Proleter

01 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
00 Velika Kikinda

04  Proleter

05 Vojvodina

01 Vojvodina

03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

01 Velika Kikinda

03 Vojvodina

04  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

03 Pksm

02 Pksm

04 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
03  Proleter

03 Vojvodina

04  Arena 2015

00 Proleter

02  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

00 Pksm

01 Velika Kikinda
01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

03 Proleter
00 Plivacki Klub Senta
00 Pksm

00 Pvk Delfin Ada

00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
04  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
05 Proleter

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
00 PK Sparta

05 Velika Kikinda

02 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
03 "VRBAS" Vrbas

03 Velika Kikinda

02 "VRBAS" Vrbas

05 Proleter

Vreme Bodova

31.65 288
3232 270
3244 267
34.66 219
35.37 206
35.68 201
23.59 696
2541 557
25.57 546
25.66 541
25.75 535
25.85 529
25.85 529
26.08 515
26.45 494
26.86 471
2711 458
27.24 452
27.48 440
27.66 432
27.69 430
27.75 427
27.76 427
27.78 426
27.82 424
2785 423
27.86 422
2791 420
28.17 408
28.27 404
28.27 404
28.30 403
28,50 394
28.64 389
28.88 379
28.96 376
29.08 371
29.09 371
29.23 366
29.31 363
29.36 361
29.36 361
2945 357
29.47 357
29.58 353
29.80 345
29091 341
30.19 332
30.27 329
30.57 320
30.74 314
31.05 305
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 1, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
47. BORSOS, Boris 07  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.23 300
48. NEMET, Darko 04  Proleter 31.38 295
49. BLAZEVIC, Luka 05 Proleter 3148 293
50. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 Bijelica 3157 290
51. PETROVIC, Milo3 02  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 31.65 288
52. POPOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 31.67 287
53. SERA, Atila 04  Proleter 31.70 287
54. GALIC, Milan 04  Velika Kikinda 32.03 278
55. GACINOVIC, Rastko 02 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.32 270
56. PETROVIC, Viktor 04  Pksm 32.38 269
57. AVDALOVIC, Miroslav 94  Plivacki Klub Senta 32.39 269
58. GVOZDENOVIC, llija 02 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 3244 267
59. VILOV, Luka 98 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.98 254
60. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 Arena 2015 33.97 233
61. BRZOVAN, Danijel 99 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.29 226
62. KELEMEN, Daniel 05  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pan&evo 3454 221
63. VAJS, Nebojsa 02 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.66 219
64. JANKOVIC, Andrija 05 Proleter 34.67 219
65. LEZAIC, Filip 04  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 3491 214
66. POPOVIC, Bojan 02 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 35.37 206
67. LEZAIC, Stefan 02  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.68 201
68. CULIBRK, Ognjen 04  Pksm 35.78 199
69. MEDIC, Tadija 06 Bijelica 36.11 194
70. ZDRNJA, Matija 07  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 36.24 192
71. MESAROQOS, Adrian 04  Pvk Delfin Ada 36.59 186
72. MILIC, Nemanja 05  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.14 178
73. TOMIC, Petar 05 Bjelica 37.86 168
74. NIKOLESKU, Matej 05 Arena 2015 38.16 164
75. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. APRIL Beograd 38.21 163
76. DRAGAN, Nikola 05 Velika Kikinda 41.74 125
77. KUZMANOVIC, Sergej 05 Pksm 42.00 123

bolestan RADANOVIC, Dusan 04  Vojvodina

bolestan VAJIC, Aleksa 05 Vojvodina

bolestan MANDZUKIC, Edvin 02 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica

bolestan BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Marlin
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